
Martin School  
Bus #2 - AM 

 
Time      Location 
 
8:18       Bungay Road and Atlantic Road 
 
8:20       Debora Road & Mary Ann Way 
 
8:21       105 Debora Road 
 
8:22       136 Debora Road 
             
               Lois Lane & Debora Road 
                                                                                                                       
8:24       Jean Drive & Mary Ann Way 
 
8:25       47 Lisa Drive 
              
              12 Lisa Drive 
 
              56 Jean Drive 
 
8:25       Debora Road & Jean Drive 
 
8:25      Debora Road & Hoyle Drive 
 
8:26      McKeon Drive & Jimmy Circle 
 
8:28      15 McKeon Drive 
 
              McKeon Drive & Lindsey Street 
              
             42 Horace Darling Drive 
              
              72 Horace Darling Drive 
 
8:30       93 Horace Darling Drive 
            
              140 Horace Darling Drive 
 
8:31      159 Horace Darling Drive  
 
8:32       Whalen Drive & Pollis Circle     
 
8:34      42 Armstrong Drive   
 
8:35       Lindsey Street & Stonefield Court  
 
8:36       Lindsey Street & Judith Drive   
              
              181 Lindsey Street                                                 



 
Martin School 
Bus #2 - PM 

 
Location  
 
Bungay Road and Atlantic Road 
 
Debora Road & Mary Ann Way  
  
105 Debora Road                                                                                                                                                                                       
 
136 Debora Road 
 
Debora Road & Lois Lane 
 
42 Lois Lane      
 
47 Lisa Drive   
  
12 Lisa Drive   
 
56 Jean Drive   
 
Debora Road & Hoyle Drive 
 
McKeon Drive & Jimmy Circle 
 
15 McKeon Drive  
 
McKeon Drive & Lindsey Street 
 
Lindsey Street & Judith Drive 
 
Lindsey Street & Stonefield Court 
 
42 Armstrong Drive 
 
Whalen Drive & Pollis Circle 
 
159 Horace Darling Drive 
 
140 Horace Darling Drive 
 
93 Horace Darling Drive 
 
72 Horace Darling Drive 
 
42 Horace Darling Drive 
 
181 Lindsey Street 



Martin School 
Bus #4 - AM & PM 

 
  
Time     Location 
 
8:25      Reservoir Street & Glenfield Road 
 
8:26      273 Jefferson Street  
           
             Jefferson Street & Keenan Road 
 
8:29      Jefferson Street & Rodney Road 
          
             Jefferson Street & Goldie Road 
 
8:33      262 Chestnut Street 
 
8:34      292 Chestnut Street   
          
             140 Chestnut Street 
 
8:45      Martin School  
 

PM                                                                                                                                                                  

292 Chestnut Street 

262 Chestnut Street    

140 Chestnut Street 

Jefferson Street & Goldie Road 

Jefferson Street & Rodney Road 

Jefferson Street & Keenan Road 

273 Jefferson Street 

Reservoir Street & Glenfield Road 

  



Martin School 
Bus #6 - AM 

 

Time    Location 
 
8:09     39 Spruce Street 
 
8:10     38 Elmwood Street 
 
8:10 62 Elmwood Street  
 
8:11     141 Elmwood Street  
 
8:12     203   Elmwood Street  
 
8:14     305 Elmwood Street  
 
8:15     Valley View @ Cul~de~sac                               
           
            422 Elmwood Street 
 
8:16     222 Elmwood Street 
 
8:17 179 Elmwood Street 
 
8:18 1066 Mount Hope Street 
 
8:18  Mount Hope Street & Walcott Road 
 
8:19  Mount Hope Street & Villa Way 
 
8:20     900 Mount Hope Street 
 
8:21     Fox Run Road & Lester Wall Drive     
 
8:22     878 Mount Hope Street 
 
8:23 835 Mount Hope Street @ The Ledges 
            
            818 Mount Hope Street 
 
8:40  Martin School 
 



 
PM 

818 Mount Hope Street 
 
Mount Hope Street @ The Ledges 
 
Fox Run Road & Lester Wall Drive 
 
900 Mount Hope Street 
 
Mount Hope Street & Villa Way 
 
Mount Hope Street & Walcott Drive 
 
203 Elmwood Street 
 
305 Elmwood Street 
 
Valley View Terrace@ Cul De Sac            
     
422 Elmwood Street 
 
222 Elmwood Street 
 
178 Elmwood Street 
 
62 Elmwood Street 
 
38 Elmwood Street 
 
39 Spruce Street 
 
141 Elmwood Street 
 
1066 Mount Hope Street 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Martin School 
Bus #7 - AM & PM 

 
 
Time   Location 
 
8:20    Kelley Boulevard & Oak Crest Drive (AM ONLY) 
 
8:21 Kelley Boulevard & Ellen Street 
 
8:25 Plain Street & Oakridge Avenue 
 
8:28 Mansfield Road & Weona Road (near 400 Mansfield Road) 
 
8:29 22 Peter’s Way 
 
8:34 Mansfield Road & Greenwood Drive 
 
8:35 285 Mansfield Road 
 
8:36    Pinebough Avenue & Lincoln Road 
            
           105 Mary Ann Way 
 
8:38     Mary Ann Way & Cranberry Road 
 
8:39    105 Cranberry Road 
 
8:39     Mary Ann Way & Laurie Lane 
 
8:40    Cranberry Road & Mary Ann Way 
 
8:41    45 Cranberry Road  
 
8:42    Cranberry Road & Mansfield Road       
 
8:38 227 Bungay Road 
 
8:39 196 Bungay Road 
 
 
 
  



Martin School 
Bus #8 - AM & PM 

  
 
Time    Location 
 
8:20 Landry Avenue & Laurelwood Drive (2nd in PM) 
 
8:23 Homeward Lane & Kristen Circle 
 
8:24 89 Homeward Lane           
  
           Homeward Lane & Coach Road 
  
           Homeward Lane & Constance Road 
 
8:25 Coach Road & Paul E. Robitaille Road 
 
8:26 Oriole Drive & Blue Jay Drive 
 
8:29 Coach Road & Constance Way 
 
8:30 Constance Way & Houde Street 
 
8:31 Houde Street & Ronald C. Meyer Drive 
 
8:35 Oldwood Road & Newell Drive (1st in PM) 
 
8:36    Cliff Street & Stonefield Road 
 
8:37    Cliff Street & Payson Lane 
 
8:40 Martin School 
  



 
Martin School 

Bus #10 - AM & PM 
 
 
Time    Location 
 
8:27 290 Kelley Boulevard 
 
8:28 Kelley Boulevard & Westfield Road 
 
8:29 Kelley Boulevard & Upland Drive 
 
8:32 206 Kelley Boulevard (SNOW ONLY) 
           
            153 Kelley Boulevard 
 
8:35     122 Kelley Boulevard 
  
            23 Cameron Way 
           
            Kelley Boulevard & Mary Kennedy Drive 
 
8:37 Robyn Road & Hawk Avenue       
 
8:39 71 Scout Lane 
 
8:45 Martin School 
 
 
 
  
  



Martin School 
Bus #12 - AM & PM 

 
 
Time     Location 
 
8:20      880 Landry Avenue (LAST IN PM) 
 
8:22      Ryder Road & Ryder Circle 
 
8:24      Reed Avenue & Hevey Road 
 
8:25      Reed Avenue & Hawthorne Street 
 
8:27      Fisher Street & Oakhurst Street 
 
8:28      Fisher Street & Regent Street 
 
             Martin School  



 
Martin School 

Bus #13 - AM & PM 
 
Time     Location 
   
8:30      Smith Street & Falmouth Street/Earlmar Drive 
 
8:31      269 Smith Street   
      
             327 Smith Street (SNOW ONLY) 
 
8:32      Smith Street & Columbia Street         
   
             Smith Street & Fisher Street 
 
8:33      174 Smith Street 
 
8:34     138 Smith Street 
 
8:35      81 Smith Street 
 
8:36      Smith Street & Cross Street 
 
8:37      Cross Street & Spruce Street 
           
             Cross Street and Reed Avenue 
 
             Martin School 
 

 
  
 
 
  
  
  



Martin School 
Bus #16 - AM & PM 

 
Time    Location 
 
8:25  710 Mount Hope Street   
 
8:26     671 Mount Hope Street   
 
8:27      Mount Hope Street & Pine Cone Lane         
  
8:29      411 Smith Street 
 
8:30       Smith Street & Grant Street 
 
8:31   Grant Street & Hope Street 
 
8:32       Elm Street & Jay Street 
 
8:33      237 Elm Street 
            
             279 Elm Street 
 
8:35      Elm Street & Peck Street 
            
             521 Mount Hope Street (Academic Achievement Center) (PM ONLY)  
 
8:39      Mount Hope Street & Spring Street 
 
8:40      Mount Hope Street & Walden Lane (PM 3RD STOP)         
    
             723 Mount Hope Street (AM ONLY)  
             
              Martin School 
 


